Wild Dog Tri Club

Race: Fun Tri
Name
Amanda Vosper

Race: Short

Name

Kaylene Chaproniere
Graeme Ferguson
Mark Ferguson
Richard Adams
Holly Pilkington

Race: Long
Name

Paul Taylor
Daniel Hahn
Geoff Williams
Glenn Mummery
Pam Kiss

Race 1 11/11/17
150/6/1.8

Gender Cat Swim
Female 00:02:31
300/12/3.6

Gender Cat Swim
Female 00:05:08
Male 00:06:53
Male 00:06:45
Male 00:06:05
Female 00:04:57
500/18/5.4

Gender Cat Swim
Male 00:08:07
Male 00:08:50
Male 00:08:57
Male 00:09:14
Female 00:09:14

Bike
00:14:42

Bike
00:25:19
00:27:50
00:17:58
00:27:00
00:32:55

Bike
00:30:40
00:31:11
00:31:44
00:35:23
00:36:00

Elapsed
00:17:13

Elapsed
00:30:27
00:34:43
00:24:43
00:33:05
00:37:52

Elapsed
00:38:47
00:40:01
00:40:41
00:44:37
00:45:14

Run
00:12:22

Run
00:21:43
00:19:34
00:29:43
00:21:45
00:26:05

Run
00:23:43
00:24:49
00:30:24
00:29:57
00:32:49

Total
00:29:35

Total
00:52:10
00:54:17
00:54:26
00:54:50
01:03:57

Total
01:02:30
01:04:50
01:11:05
01:14:34
01:18:03

Position Gen Pos Cat Pos
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