Wild Dog Tri Club	Race 1	11/11/17
-------------------	--------	----------

Race: Fun Tri Name Amanda Vosper	150/6/1.8 Gender Female	Cat	Swim 00:02:31	Bike 00:14:42	Elapsed 00:17:13	Run 00:12:22	Total 00:29:35	Position 1	Gen Pos	Cat Pos
Race: Short Name	300/12/3.6 Gender	Cat	Swim	Bike	Elapsed	Run	Total	Position	Gen Pos	Cat Pos
Kaylene Chaproniere	Female		00:05:08	00:25:19	00:30:27	00:21:43	00:52:10	1	1	
Graeme Ferguson	Male		00:06:53	00:27:50	00:34:43	00:19:34	00:54:17	2	1	
Mark Ferguson	Male		00:06:45	00:17:58	00:24:43	00:29:43	00:54:26	3	2	
Richard Adams	Male		00:06:05	00:27:00	00:33:05	00:21:45	00:54:50	4	3	
Holly Pilkington	Female		00:04:57	00:32:55	00:37:52	00:26:05	01:03:57	5	2	
Race: Long	500/18/5.4									
Name	Gender	Cat	Swim	Bike	Elapsed	Run	Total	Position	Gen Pos	Cat Pos
Paul Taylor	Male		00:08:07	00:30:40	00:38:47	00:23:43	01:02:30	1	1	
Daniel Hahn	Male		00:08:50	00:31:11	00:40:01	00:24:49	01:04:50	2	2	
Geoff Williams	Male		00:08:57	00:31:44	00:40:41	00:30:24	01:11:05	3	3	
Glenn Mummery	Male		00:09:14	00:35:23	00:44:37	00:29:57	01:14:34	4	4	
Pam Kiss	Female		00:09:14	00:36:00	00:45:14	00:32:49	01:18:03	5	1	